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AminetPart
1.1 Text displayers
Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help
File Dir Size Age Description
2b_ShowFont20.lha text/show 39K 225xShows bitmap/vector fonts
AnsiRead2.1lha text/show 27K 6l6+Displays ANSI text and graphic anims. V0.2
ARead. lha text/show 9K 224xSmall’n’Fast textreader
BibleView. lha text/show 99K 9 Bible text viewer for 68k/WarpOS. V1.1
ConDios.lha text/show 210K 220+FAST ANSI text/gfx/anim viewer (16/8/2)
CType.lha text/show 61K 675«Small and fast text file reader.
DEFDReader. lha text/show 33K 373%3k text reader using apig.library
DTC_MM11l.1lha text/show 47K 294«MUIMore: Text Viewer with lot of features
ebpl0.1lha text/show 1.5M 233%Bible viewing program
ebpltol5.lha text/show 29K 215+Updates EBP Version 1.0 to Version 1.5
Etale.lha text/show 35K 666xText reader with superscripts/subscripts
EvenMI. lha text/show 36K 13%A GlowIconsSet for Evenmore
EvenMore. lha text/show 255K 251xBug fix 041 - New World Order in 2000
evenmore.lha text/show 278K 207xV0.50 - XPK, Asl filereq, History...
EvenMore.lha text/show 253K 145xV0.55 - A lovely textviewer (WWW change ;/)
EvenMore. lha text/show 259K 127xV0.55 - A lovely textviewer (www.evenmore. <=
co.uk)
EvenMore. lha text/show 291K 75%xV0.57 - Great textviewer! ANSI/AGUIDE <
support
evenmore.lha text/show 564K 40xV0.58: Prof. textviewer. Now plugin support
EvenMore. lha text/show 884K 19xV0.59: Prof. textviewer. Now plugin support
EvenMore032.lha text/show 64K 298*Font sensitive text viewer (BETA)
EvenMore036.1lha text/show 112K 276*Font sensative text viewer (BETA)
Exmoor.lha text/show 5K 235xXPK wrapper for More
figlet.lha text/show 30K 455«Makes BIG ascii characters
FullView. lha text/show 28K 551+Text viewer with many features. V3.04
FV102.1lha text/show 62K 401xText and hex file viewer for WB2+
Fvc.lha text/show 18K 168x«NEW UPDATE* A useful companion to your <=
file viewe
hzv2_0b.lha text/show 310K 373*%A brand new Chinese text reader.
HZview.lha text/show 165K 444«HZview - viewer for GuoBiao encoded <+
chinese text
JIStodi.lha text/show 157K 444xRead and print Japanese text. V1.5
Jjmore(03.1zh text/show 37K 478+Japanese text viewer for Amiga Computers
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Least.lzh

Leggi2Vv23.1lha
standard GUI.

Leggi2v25.1lha
standard GUI.

Lister.lha

Magnetic_Pages.lha

.0

MegaZackOla.lha
MegaZack02.1lha

mi20.1lha
documen

mi23.1lha
documen

MI_Fr.lha

MJ_More.lha
MoorV26.1lha
MoreIsBetter.lha
MoreText(045. 1lha
Most156.1lha

support

Mostl57pch.lha
mtext051.1lha
muchmored4.lha

muchmored46.lha
MUIMorellO_Loc.lha

file + in
MultiRead. lha

mumo40.lha

Nextl_8.1lha

functi

Nextl_91.1lha
Next2.3.lha
Next2.8.lha
Next2.9.lha
Next2_00.1lha
Next2_1.lha
Next3.0.1lha
Next3.01l.1lha
Next3.1l.lha
Next3.2.1lha

pch03. lha
pch056.1ha

pgguidel_0.lha

ppless.lha
with lo

ppmore20.1zh
PsilonTextView. lha

stv.lha

SuperMenu. lha

S_Text.lzh

TelePrmtPAL. lha

Teller.lha

TextDisplay.lha

text/show
text/show

text/show

text/show
text/show

text/show
text/show
text/show

text/show

text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show

text/show
text/show
text/show

text/show

text/show

text/show
text/show

text/show

text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show

text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show

19K
102K

109K

5K
415K

TK
10K
261K

274K

6K
11K
64K
14K
17K
150K

21K
33K
89K

97K

97K

9K
70K

49K

64K
60K
75K
80K
55K
56K
80K
83K
113K
114K
15K
26K
59K
11K

55K
24K
24K
49K
15K
17K
14K
28K

496xSmall, handsome text displayer
442+xRelease 2 text reader with ARexx and <

393xRelease 2 text reader with ARexx and <

326xSmall text-file viewer with scroller.
61l6xCreate and display disk based magazines. V1

371«MUI ASCII-Textviewer
321xMUI ASCII-Textviewer
412xShows ASCII-texts, binaries and AmigaGuide

397+«Shows ASCII-texts, binaries and AmigaGuide

373%«A new french catalog for MI 2.3

420+MUI based ascii text viewer

433xThe ONLY text viewer u’ll ever need!
684xSmall hacks to make 'more’ more useful.
406+Text / AmigaGuide (stdio) viewer V0.45
431«Textviewer w/ XPK, Pipes, locale, ARexx <+

426xpatch from Mostl.56 to Most 1.57
385+Text/AmigaGuide/HTML viewer V0.51
423+«Soft scrolling text viewer with xpk-support

385%xSoft scrolling text viewer with xpk-support
272+«MUIMore translations

302+«FinalWriter/ProWrite files —-> ASCII
447xSoft scrolling text viewer with xpk-support

348%A textreader with powerful search and print

298+Textviewer with many features, V1.91
223xText viewer with many features, V2.3
143«Viewer for text/guides/html/datatypes
108«Viewer for text/guides/html/datatypes
282xText viewer with many features, V2.0
255«xText viewer with many features, V2.1
89«Viewer for text/guides/html/datatypes
70+«Viewer for text/guides/html/datatypes
26xViewer for text/guides/html/datatypes
12 Viewer for text/guides/html/datatypes
328xMUI-Textviewer
312xMUI-Textviewer V0.56
38lxViewer for Project Galactic Guide articles
323%xPPLess V1.5 is a Muchmore style textviewer

488+«PowerPacker file viewer,0S2.x or greater
240«PSILON - Textviewer Version 1.0

406+xShows and prints ASCII-texts. V1.01
624+xQuickly find and display text files. V2.0
491«Makes text self-displaying
376+«Teleprompter, reversible, any font
300+«Shows for expl. Phone-Numbers on WB
148+«Fast MUI text viewer (w/ source)

H

<_)

H

<_‘)

(_)

(cats&guides) + .cd <

(_)

<_)
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textread.lha
Textread. lha
included.
TextViewlll.lha
TextViewll9.lha
TextViewl20.lha
TextViewl23.lha
TextViewl25.1lha
TextViewl6.1lzh
TextViewl7.1lzh
tjmore.lha
txtrdlll.lha
txtrdll3.1lha
TxtViewPLDoc. lha
translated to p
Ucode.lha
UcodeGlyphPakl.lha
UcodeGlyphs2.1lha
UcodeGlyphs3.1lha
UcodeGlyphs4.lha
UcodeGlyphs5.1lha
UcodeGlyphs6.lha
UcodeGlyphs7.1lha
UcodeGlyphs8.1lha
UcodeGlyphs9.1lha
VajeganB. lha
view.lha
View80.1lha
viewer.lha
all da
ViewTable.lha
Convert
Vincilé4.lha
vinci22.1lha
screen sup
Vinci24.1lha
public scr
Vinci24_Nor.lha
Vinci26.lha
public scr
Vinci26Fr.lha
Vorschau. lha
VPI.lha
VPI.1lha
VPI.lha
WANT. lha
xMorel4d.lha
xPage.lha
ZMoreV0_16.1ha
ZMoreV0_20.1lha
zZScroll.lha
V1.0

text/show
text/show

text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show

text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show

text/show

text/show
text/show

text/show

text/show
text/show

text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show
text/show

42K
273K

56K
61K
61K
59K
59K
36K
46K
38K
49K
59K

4K

1.1M
541K

95K
706K
906K
963K
944K
922K
954K
915K

26K

98K

99K
120K

35K

137K
181K

201K

11K
230K

TK
56K
29K
35K
35K

218K
23K

TK
14K
15K
14K

BETA version.
last release, source

453%FAST, simple ascii viewer.
316+xFast ascii viewer,

for
for
for
for

271xTextviewer
242xTextviewer
221xTextviewer
138xTextviewer

PP, XPK,AGuide, HTML, Pipes.
PP, XPK,AGuide, HTML, Pipes.
PP, XPK,AGuide, HTML, Pipes.
PP, XPK, AGuide, HTML, Pipes.
62xTextviewer for PP,XPK,AGuide, HTML,Pipes.
321xTextviewer

307xTextviewer

381+Viewer ASCII for ROM V3.0+ and 68020+
398xVery fast text viewer
364+«Textread, a very fast text viewer
264x+xPL* Documentation of TextViewVl.4 <+

18xA Unicode implementation for the Amiga

18xGlyphs for use by Ucode - Set 1
15xGlyphs for use by Ucode - Set 2
13xGlyphs for use by Ucode - Set 3
13%Glyphs for use by Ucode - Set 4
13xGlyphs for use by Ucode - Set 5
13xGlyphs for use by Ucode - Set 6
13xGlyphs for use by Ucode - Set 7
13xGlyphs for use by Ucode - Set 8
13%Glyphs for use by Ucode - Set 9

201xPersian text viewer for Iran system texts
532xText reader, searches, jumps etc.

585xScrolling text file reader,
112+xA handy text-/gfx-viewer,

348+ViewTabelV1l.0 ASCII Viewer and Hex,Bin,Dec

368xTextviewer, supports nearly all crunchers
336+Textviewer with locale, ANSI and public
303*«Text viewer with locale, ANSI,

299«Norwegian catalog for Vinci v2.4
273+«Text viewer with locale, ANSI,

216*xFrench catalog for Vinci 2.6
29+«WYSIWYG viewer for ASCII-Text
347+1.1la: ProductInfo files viewer with MUI
302+«Product-Info files viewer with MUI.
272xProduct-Info files viewer with MUI.
411xSearches textfiles for keywords
431+xFastest reader with XPK support

269«The BEST (XPK)More clone
363*Ascii-textviewer 0S2.x V0.16
353%Ascii-textviewer 0S2.x V0.20

567xScrolls ASCII text files in small window.

(V1.0)

PAL/NTSC. V2.0
sample player for ¢

pipe and <«

pipe and <

(_)
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